HARMONY BROOKSIDE GALLERY Al Fresco

Saturday 17th August 2019 • 2-6pm Artist Registration Form

Please complete the form below and mail with check for \$35 payable to **Harmony Brookside** to **PO Box 296, Brookside NJ 07926** or drop off at Harmony Brookside during store hours. **Space is allocated on a first-come first-served basis and can only be confirmed upon receipt of payment.**

Name:	Cell / Phone:	
Address:		
Email:		
Type of art (oil, watercolor, etc)		
Please indicate approximate price range :		

PLEASE READ THE FOLLOWING AND SIGN BELOW TO INDICATE YOU HAVE UNDERSTOOD AND AGREE TO THE ARRANGEMENTS FOR THIS EVENT. THANK YOU.

THE GALLERY

Artist to provide one piece of art to exhibit at Harmony Brookside Gallery from 13 August - 31 August 2019. This piece must be no wider than 24" and fit the exhibition theme of "Summer Dreaming". The piece should be for sale and delivered to Harmony Brookside with the price and 300 word artist bio on Monday 12 August. Harmony Brookside will donate the 35% gallery commission on all sold pieces to Brookside Community Club / Unstoppable Girls Fund. All unsold art should be collected on Saturday 31st August by 5pm.

GALLERY AL FRESCO

1. Event will take place 08/17/19 (rain date 08/24/19), 2-6pm in the outside area of Harmony Brookside, 2 East Main Street, Brookside NJ 07926.

2. Set up time is 12 noon. Breakdown is at 6pm, not before and area must be clear by 7pm.

3. An adult (over 18 years old) must be present and responsible for the art and all belongings throughout.

4. Harmony Brookside cannot accept responsibility for any damage, theft or loss.

5. All artists are responsible for their own sales, sales tax, cash and transactions.

6. All artists are responsible for protecting their own property from damage, theft or loss.

7. Artist agrees to indemnify Harmony Brookside against all claims resulting from artist's negligence or willful misconduct.

Signed

Date